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Ref: NUK/REG./455/2024      Dated: 16/01/2024 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS – 2024 

w.e.f. – 01 January 2024 

S. No. DAY DATE NAME OF HOLIDAYS 

1.  Thursday 26-Jan Republic day 

2.  Wednesday 14-Feb Basant Panchami/Sir Chotu Ram Jayanti 

3.  Saturday 
23-Mar 

Shaheedi Diwas/Martyrdom Day 

(Bhagat Singh, Rajguru, Sukhdev) 

4.  Monday 25-Mar Holi 

5.  Wednesday 17-Apr Ram Navmi 

6.  Friday 10-May Parshuram Jayanti/Akshya Trijya 

7.  Monday 17-Jun Id-uz-Zuha(Bakrid) 

8.  Thursday 15-Aug Independence Day 

9.  Monday 19-Aug Raksha -Bandhan 

10.  Wednesday 2-Oct Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti 

11.  Saturday 12-Oct Dussehra 

12.  Thursday 17-Oct Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 

13.  Friday 1-Nov Deepawali/ Haryana Day 

14.  Saturday 2-Nov Vishvakarma Day 

15.  Friday 15-Nov Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 

16.  Wednesday 25-Dec Christmas 

 

 
 
 

REGISTRAR 

Cc to:-   
 Vice Chancellor office (for Information) 
 Director (R & D) 
 Dean Academics Affair 
 Chief Finance Officer 
 Chief Admin Officer 
 All HoD’s 
 All Notice Board 


